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R | REME| B & #
100 82.6
99 82.1 1 4
98 81.6 5 3
97 81.1 8 7
96 80.6 15 13
95 80.1 28 12
94 79.6 40 19
93 79.1 59 12
92 78.6 71 16
91 78.1 87 23
90 17.6 110 32
89 17.1 142 29
88 76.17 171 55
87 76.2 226 45
86 75.7 271 59
85 75.2 330 61
84 74.7 391 60
83 74.2 451 82
82 73.17 533 92
81 73.2 625 79
80 12.17 704 111
79 712.2 815 103
78 71.7 918 95
17 71.2 1013 108
76 70.7 1121 125
75 70.2 1246 135
74 69.8 1381 131
73 69.3 1512 153
72 68.8 1665 146
71 68.3 1811 137
70 67.8 1948 175
69 67.3 2123 161
68 66.8 2284 165
67 66.3 2449 184
66 65.8 2633 167
65 65.3 2800 181
64 64.8 2981 199
63 64.3 3180 206
62 63.8 3386 189
61 63.3 356756 208
60 62.9 3783 220
59 62. 4 4003 220
58 61.9 4223 237
57 61.4 4460 225
56 60.9 4685 249
55 60. 4 4934 245
54 59.9 5179 248
53 59 .4 5427 272
52 58.9 5699 267
51 58.4 5966 280

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 57.9 6246 265
49 57. 4 6511 2564
48 56.9 6765 288
47 56.5 7053 322
46 56.0 7375 326
45 55.5 7701 328
44 55.0 8029 327
43 54.5 8356 377
42 54.0 8733 324
41 53.5 9057 337
40 53.0 9394 366
39 52.5 9760 360
38 52.0 10120 3567
37 51.5 10477 390
36 51.0 10867 418
35 50.5 11285 414
34 50.0 11699 433
33 49. 6 12132 415
32 49 .1 12547 477
31 48. 6 13024 478
30 48 .1 13502 505
29 47.6 14007 506
28 47.1 14513 535
27 46. 6 150438 568
26 46. 1 156616 666
25 45. 6 16182 570
24 45 .1 167562 636
23 44.6 17388 636
22 44 .1 18024 687
21 43. 6 18711 683
20 43.2 19394 123
19 42.17 20117 126
18 42.2 20843 752
17 41.7 21595 753
16 41.2 22348 820
15 40.7 23168 788
14 40. 2 23956 794
13 39.7 24750 709
12 39.2 25459 729
11 38.17 26188 528
10 38.2 26716 561

9 37.17 272717 365
8 37.2 27642 4317
7 36.7 28079 185
6 36.3 28264 242
5 35.8 28506 80
4 35.3 28586 113
3 34.8 28699 16
2 34.3 28715 31
1 33.8 28746 5
0 33.3 287561 26

R | REE g 8
100 79 4 i 2
99 78.9 3 4
98 78. 4 7 4
97 77.9 11 10
96 77.3 21 6
95 76.8 27 25
94 76.3 52 30
93 75.8 82 41
92 75.3 123 47
91 74.8 170 49
90 74.3 219 72
89 73.8 291 57
88 73.3 348 99
87 72.8 447 83
86 72.2 530 130
85 71.7 660 117
84 71.2 777 168
83 70.7 945 141
82 70.2 1086 214
81 69.7 1300 152
80 69.2 1452 240
79 68.7 1692 156
78 68.2 1848 262
77 67.7 2110 188
76 67.1 2298 335
75 66.6 2633 215
74 66. 1 2848 382
73 65.6 3230 175
72 65. 1 3405 424
71 64.6 3829 225
70 64.1 4054 466
69 63.6 4520 221
68 63. 1 47 41 551
67 62.6 5292 202
66 62.0 5494 549
65 61.5 6043 211
64 61.0 6254 590
63 60.5 6844 218
62 60.0 7062 631
61 59.5 7693 186
60 59.0 7879 717
59 58.5 8596 184
58 58.0 8780 812
57 57. 4 9592 192
56 56.9 9784 821
55 56.4| 10605 150
54 55.9| 10755 848
53 55.4| 11603 155
52 54.9| 11758 994
51 54.4| 12752 125

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 53.9 12877 1118
49 53. 4 13995 126
48 52.9 14121 1043
47 52.3 15164 103
46 51.8 16267 1194
45 51.3 16461 108
44 50.8 16569 1242
43 50.3 17811 106
42 49.8 17917 1326
41 49.3 19243 71
40 48.8 19314 1302
39 48.3 20616 68
38 47.8 20684 1433
37 47.2 221117 51
36 46. 7 22168 15756
35 46. 2 23743 42
34 45.7 23785 1572
33 45.2 25357 47
32 44.7 25404 1552
31 44.2 26956 20
30 43.7 26976 15656
29 43.2 28541 16
28 42.7 285567 1481
27 42.1 30038 14
26 41.6 300562 1443
25 41.1 31495 11
24 40. 6 31506 1387
23 40. 1 32893 4
22 39.6 32897 1350
21 39.1 34247 2
20 38.6 34249 1190
19 38.1 35439 3
18 37.6 35442 1163
17 37.0 36605 2
16 36.5 36607 933
15 36.0 37540 2
14 35.56 37542 813
13 35.0
12 34.5 383565 6568
11 34.0
10 33.56 39013 424

9 33.0
8 32. 4 39437 295
7 31.9
6 31.4 39732 142
5 30.9
4 30. 4 39874 68
3 29.9
2 29. 4 39942 22
1 28.9
0 28. 4 39964 13




R | REME| B & #
100 97.2
99 96.5
98 95.8
97 95.0
96 94.3
95 93.6
94 92.8
93 92.1
92 91.4
91 90.7
90 89.9
89 89.2
88 88.5 1 1
87 87.17 2 1
86 87.0 3 3
85 86.3 6 2
84 85.5 8 3
83 84.8 11 5
82 84 .1 16 5
81 83.4 21 5
80 82.6 26 5
79 81.9 31 14
78 81.2 45 8
17 80.4 53 10
76 79.7 63 12
75 79.0 75 11
74 78.2 86 9
73 77.5 95 19
72 76.8 114 17
71 76. 1 131 17
70 75.3 148 20
69 74.6 168 23
68 73.9 191 22
67 73.1 213 32
66 12. 4 245 35
65 71.7 280 31
64 70.9 311 39
63 70.2 350 40
62 69.5 390 48
61 68.8 438 51
60 68.0 489 63
59 67.3 5562 716
58 66.6 628 52
57 65.8 680 66
56 65. 1 746 83
55 64.4 829 78
54 63.6 907 93
53 62.9 1000 82
52 62.2 1082 89
51 61.5 1171 79

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 60.7 1250 120
49 60.0 1370 100
48 59.3 1470 145
47 58.5 1615 142
46 57.8 17567 131
45 57.1 1888 152
44 56. 4 2040 159
43 55. 6 2199 179
42 54.9 2378 208
41 54.2 2586 177
40 53. 4 2763 218
39 52.17 2981 210
38 52.0 3191 249
37 51.2 3440 264
36 50.5 3704 265
35 49.8 3969 260
34 49 .1 4229 303
33 48.3 4532 304
32 47. 6 4836 306
31 46.9 5142 276
30 46. 1 5418 296
29 45. 4 5714 299
28 44.7 6013 275
27 43.9 6288 287
26 43.2 6575 299
25 42.5 6874 260
24 41.8 7134 280
23 41.0 7414 242
22 40.3 7656 199
21 39.6 7855 178
20 38.8 8033 187
19 38.1 8220 180
18 37. 4 8400 136
17 36.6 8536 111
16 35.9 8647 92
15 35.2 8739 80
14 34.5 8819 58
13 33.17 88717 52
12 33.0 8929 34
11 32.3 8963 42
10 31.56 9005 21

9 30.8 9026 21
8 30.1 9047 9
7 29.3 9056 20
6 28.6 9076 9
5 27.9 9085 5
4 27.2 9090 7
3 26. 4 9097 3
2 25.17 9100 5
1 25.0 9105 1
0 24.2 9106 5

R | REE g 8
100 98. 2 i i
99 97.5 2 1
98 96.8 3 1
97 96. 1
96 95. 4 4 1
95 94.7
94 94.0 5 2
93 93.3
92 92. 6 7 1
91 91.9
90 91.3
89 90.6 8 2
88 89.9
87 89.2
86 88.5
85 87.8 10 2
84 87. 1 12 5
83 86. 4 17 1
82 85.7 18 2
81 85.0 20 2
80 84.3 22 4
79 83.6 26 1
78 82.9 27 2
77 82.2 29 2
76 81.5 31 4
75 80.8 35 3
74 80. 1 38 8
73 79. 4 46 6
72 78.8 52 5
71 781 57 2
70 77.4 59 6
69 76.7 65 6
68 76.0 71 5
67 75.3 76 7
66 74.6 83 7
65 73.9 90 5
64 73.2 95 11
63 72.5 106 11
62 71.8 117 3
61 71. 1 120 4
60 70. 4 124 8
59 69.7 132 7
58 69.0 139 10
57 68.3 149 7
56 67.6 156 16
55 66.9 172 10
54 66.3 182 8
53 65.6 190 11
52 64.9 201 15
51 64.2 216 22

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 63.5 238 11
49 62.8 249 24
48 62.1 273 17
47 61.4 290 18
46 60.7 308 26
45 60.0 334 24
44 59.3 3568 25
43 58. 6 383 36
42 57.9 419 41
41 57.2 460 41
40 56.5 501 36
39 55.8 537 51
38 55. 1 588 52
37 54.4 640 46
36 53.8 686 12
35 53 .1 758 58
34 52. 4 816 12
33 51.7 888 62
32 51.0 950 85
31 50.3 1035 64
30 49. 6 1099 96
29 48.9 1195 74
28 48 .2 1269 102
217 47.5 1371 716
26 46. 8 1447 129
25 46 .1 1576 59
24 45. 4 1635 129
23 44.7 1764 43
22 44.0 1807 131
21 43.3 1938 51
20 42.6 1989 116
19 41.9 2106 37
18 41.3 2142 124
17 40.6 2266 21
16 39.9 2287 102
15 39.2 2389 13
14 38.5 2402 74
13 37.8 2476 14
12 37.1 2490 51
11 36. 4 2541 5
10 35.7 2546 44

9 35.0 2590 1
8 34.3 2591 18
7 33.6 2609 2
6 32.9 2611 15
5 32.2

4 31.5 2626 3
3 30.8

2 30.1 2629 4
1 29. 4

0 28.8 2633 2
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R | REE g 8
100 96.8
99 96. 1
98 95. 4
97 94.7
96 94.0
95 93.3 1 2
94 92. 6 3 2
93 91.8 5 1
92 91 .1 6 2
91 90. 4 8 3
90 89.7 11 4
89 89.0 15 3
88 88.3 18 3
87 87.6 21 6
86 86.9 27 3
85 86.2 30 8
84 85.5 38 8
83 84.8 46 14
82 84.0 60 9
81 83.3 69 16
80 82.6 85 16
79 81.9 101 15
78 81.2 116 18
77 80.5 134 20
76 79.8 154 24
75 791 178 27
74 78. 4 205 24
73 77.1 229 31
72 77.0 260 25
71 76.2 285 34
70 75.5 319 31
69 74.8 350 45
68 741 395 48
67 73.4 443 57
66 72.7 500 50
65 72.0 550 48
64 71.3 598 58
63 70. 6 656 62
62 69.9 718 72
61 69. 1 790 91
60 68.4 881 75
59 67.7 956 95
58 67.0 1051 83
57 66.3 1134 84
56 65.6 1218 106
55 64.9 1324 104
54 64.2 1428 127
53 63.5 1555 122
52 62.8 1677 158
51 62. 1 1835 166

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 61.3 2001 132
49 60.6 2133 185
48 59.9 2318 218
47 59.2 2536 199
46 58.5 2735 241
45 57.8 2976 238
44 57.1 3214 273
43 56. 4 3487 283
42 65.7 3770 336
41 55.0 4106 3567
40 54.3 4463 362
39 53.5 4825 372
38 52.8 5197 397
37 52.1 55904 396
36 51.4 5990 446
35 50.7 6436 481
34 50.0 6917 462
33 49.3 7379 507
32 48. 6 7886 496
31 47.9 8382 506
30 47.2 8888 507
29 46.5 9395 508
28 45. 7 9903 521
27 45.0 10424 518
26 44.3 10942 527
25 43. 6 11469 504
24 42.9 11973 453
23 42.2 12426 473
22 41.5 12899 437
21 40. 8 13336 387
20 40. 1 13723 372
19 39. 4 14095 368
18 38.7 14463 323
17 37.9 14786 303
16 37.2 15089 226
15 36.5 15315 179
14 35.8 15494 170
13 35. 1 15664 131
12 34. 4 15795 113
11 33.17 15908 92
10 33.0 16000 64

9 32.3 16064 64
8 31.6 16128 41
7 30.9 16169 19
6 30.1 16188 21
5 29. 4 16209 10
4 28.17 16219 11
3 28.0 16230 3
2 27.3 16233 2
1 26.6 16235 1
0 25.9 16236 17




